www.techspan.caCall 905.820.6150 or 1.800.363.1588  •  Fax: 905.820.6142  •  Email: sales@techspan.ca
98
‘Saddle’‑Type Cable Tie Screw Mounts
Push Mount Cable Tie Clips
Low Profile Cable Tie Screw Mounts
Adhesive Backed Mounting Pads
662938 662908
662941662942

of closer proximity to mounting material. Excellent for use in confined areas.
Achieve extreme low height when using with Techspan Low Profile Cable Ties.
Dimensions: 0.75"L x 0.50"W x 0.12"H.
Colour Use with Cable Tie Series
Screw
Size 25 PCS/PK 100 PCS/PK 1000 PCS/PK
Natural 18‑50LBS #8 *662943 *762943 *762943M
Colour
Trade Size
(Description)
Use with
Cable Tie
Series
Screw
Size 25 PCS/PK 100 PCS/PK 500 PCS/PK
Black 3/4" x 3/4" Small 18‑40LBS #4 662939 762939 762939B
Natural 3/4" x 3/4" Small 18‑40LBS #4 662912 762912 762912B
Black 1" x 1" Large 18‑50LBS #6 662938 762938 762938B
Natural 1" x 1" Large 18‑50LBS #6 662908 762908 762908B
Colour Description
Use with
Cable Tie
Series
Screw
Size 25 PCS/PK 100 PCS/PK 500 PCS/PK
Black Small 18‑50LBS #4 – #6 662941 762941 762941B
Natural Small 18‑50LBS #4 – #6 662913 762913 762913B
Black Large Up to 120LBS 1/4" 662942 762942 762942B
Natural Large Up to 120LBS 1/4" 662940 762940 762940B
Trade Size (Description)
Approx. Dimensions